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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 14 lat i starsi
2024-05-25 - 9:00 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 30.59 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Fukuoka (JPN) 2023-07-29

Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 31.41 800
2. HALLMANN Weronika 00 KU AZS UW 32.43 726
3. BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park32.73 707
4. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.99 690
5. NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.85 639
6. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.91 635
7. GOŚCIŃSKA Gabriela 09 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 34.27 616
8. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.94 581
9. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 35.03 576

10. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 35.10 573
11. BUTRYN Wiktoria 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 36.40 514
12. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park36.52 509
13. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 37.31 477
14. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 37.35 475
15. JONAK Jagoda 06 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 37.80 459
16. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 38.02 451
17. MAKOWSKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 38.73 426
18. STEFANIW Martyna 10 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 41.06 358
19. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 41.87 337

17 - 18 lat

1. BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park32.73 707
2. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.99 690
3. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.94 581
4. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 35.03 576
5. BUTRYN Wiktoria 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 36.40 514
6. TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park36.52 509
7. JONAK Jagoda 06 UKS DELFIN Garwolin 37.80 459
8. JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 38.02 451
9. MAKOWSKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 38.73 426

16 lat

1. NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.85 639
2. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.91 635
3. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 37.35 475

15 lat

1. GOŚCIŃSKA Gabriela 09 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 34.27 616

14 lat

1. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 35.10 573
2. SZPAKIEWICZ Bianka 10 UKS H2O Warszawa 37.31 477
3. STEFANIW Martyna 10 SP MEDUZA Pajęczno 41.06 358
4. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 41.87 337


